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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRN 1        BIKE       TRN 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Karen Smyers           F4044          1/6       14:01                   46:39        0:39       27:38     1:30:07
2     Robert Schloegel Jr    M3539         1/53       15:08        1:10       46:06        0:46       27:01     1:30:09
3     Matthew J Schlicht     M2024         1/13       14:57        0:55       45:45        0:48       28:09     1:30:33
4     Gregg R Buehler        M3034         1/41       13:43        0:59       47:56        0:42       27:43     1:31:02
5     Jeff Allen             M3539         2/53       14:40        1:08       45:35        0:40       29:28     1:31:29
6     Ross Freese            M3539         3/53       14:18        1:39       46:17        0:53       29:17     1:32:24
7     Joe Berg               M2024         2/13       14:08        1:26       46:52        0:44       29:48     1:32:56
8     Duane Fritchie         M5054         1/13       16:47        1:37       45:24        0:50       29:09     1:33:44
9     Mark A Wilson          M4044         1/32       16:33        1:31       47:48        0:43       28:17     1:34:51
10    Eric A Johnson         M2529         1/27       19:03        1:41       46:04        0:44       27:37     1:35:07
11    Timothy J Fisher       M3539         4/53       14:33        1:18       48:04        0:47       30:31     1:35:11
12    Benjamin Schloegel     M2024         3/13       16:45        1:37       48:39        0:53       27:22     1:35:13
13    Scott Willson          M3539         5/53       20:03        1:57       45:54        0:58       26:24     1:35:15
14    Gerald Kubiak          M2529         2/27       15:54        1:55       49:02        1:10       27:19     1:35:18
15    Dave Halferty          M3034         2/41       20:10        2:05       48:04        0:40       25:13     1:36:10
16    John Riley Iv          M4044         2/32       13:20        1:20       48:27        0:53       32:25     1:36:23
17    Andrew D Cooper        M2529         3/27       16:46        1:42       48:21        0:51       28:48     1:36:25
18    John Cavedo, Jr        M3034         3/41       17:53        1:29       48:21        0:50       29:01     1:37:32
19    Chris Bohannon         M2024         4/13       16:36        1:06       52:21        0:39       27:09     1:37:49
20    Chris Hunt             M3539         6/53       15:46        1:11       50:07        0:44       30:03     1:37:49
21    Baucum Fulk            M3539         7/53       18:41        1:21       46:37        0:57       31:20     1:38:55
22    James L Gutsch         M4549         1/22       18:30        1:19       47:15        0:46       31:15     1:39:03
23    John R Maynard         M3539         8/53       15:07        2:05       49:49        1:15       30:57     1:39:11
24    Amber Mounday          F2529         1/14       15:39        1:00       49:58        0:58       32:00     1:39:33
25    Luke Wilson            M2529         4/27       17:56        1:56       49:29        0:55       29:33     1:39:47
26    John Baxter            M3034         4/41       18:42        1:43       46:50        1:06       32:19     1:40:37
27    Sarah Bickerstaff      F1519          1/1       15:51        1:07       51:32        0:40       31:31     1:40:39
28    Kevin D Wait           M3034         5/41       14:44        1:48       51:08        1:03       31:58     1:40:39
29    Leslie Curley          F3034         1/13       19:22        1:51       48:24        1:07       30:12     1:40:53
30    Gregory J Watson       M3539         9/53       16:51        1:09       49:29        1:07       32:21     1:40:55
31    Jeanna Chain           F2529         2/14       16:15        1:17       51:40        0:52       31:08     1:41:10
32    Sandy M Cohen          M3539        10/53       14:46        1:48       53:33        1:00       30:33     1:41:37
33    Barry Ogden            M3034         6/41       19:01        1:36       46:24        0:51       33:54     1:41:44
34    Jonathan Davis         M1519          1/6       16:11        1:41       51:40        1:01       31:21     1:41:52
35    Mark Davidson          M3539        11/53       16:24        2:30       52:19        1:19       29:22     1:41:52
36    Shari D Woiwood        F4044          2/6       18:16        1:27       51:21        0:52       30:00     1:41:54
37    Greg Schlicht          M3034         7/41       18:03        2:36       48:34        1:13       31:36     1:42:00
38    Andrew Wright          M2529         5/27       17:51        2:00       48:47        0:59       32:26     1:42:01
39    Preston Williams       M1519          2/6       18:01        1:41       49:15        1:11       32:07     1:42:14
40    Christopher Yows       M3034         8/41       16:19        1:44       48:40        1:11       34:36     1:42:28
41    Thomas A Marshall      M3539        12/53       17:43        2:40       50:30        1:12       30:33     1:42:36
42    Kevin Paladino         M3034         9/41       17:16        1:31       48:51        0:58       34:09     1:42:44
43    Rafael Frontaura       M4549         2/22       17:59        1:33       49:09        1:19       32:51     1:42:48
44    Eric Kratz             M3034        10/41       17:32        1:25       48:29        1:07       34:31     1:43:02
45    Jonathan Good          M2024         5/13       18:59        1:00       51:28        0:46       30:52     1:43:04
46    Greg Pollard           M3539        13/53       16:16        3:08       51:46        1:38       30:33     1:43:19
47    Bob Tarne              M3539        14/53       20:29        1:30       50:21        1:05       30:00     1:43:24
48    Ron E Sapp             M4549         3/22       18:54        1:52       50:25        1:05       31:16     1:43:31
49    Mark P Keys            M4044         3/32       20:08        2:26       49:20        1:13       30:27     1:43:32
50    Josh Hilgers           M2529         6/27       19:07        1:41       50:55        0:57       31:16     1:43:55
51    Matthew Lembeck        M3539        15/53       16:42        1:23       51:11        0:59       33:41     1:43:55
52    Paul Pfannenstiel      M3539        16/53       19:37        2:03       50:08        1:15       31:08     1:44:10
53    Ted Brandt             M3034        11/41       20:29        2:03       51:14        1:04       30:09     1:44:57
54    Louis Accardo          M3034        12/41       16:43        1:43       53:04        0:51       32:38     1:44:57
55    Robert Garza           M3539        17/53       18:42        1:21       48:57        1:12       34:55     1:45:05
56    Imre Varga             M2529         7/27       17:41        1:29       52:02        0:56       33:36     1:45:43
57    Glenn Bohannon         M4549         4/22       18:18        1:32       52:19        0:51       32:52     1:45:49
58    Doug Flint             M3034        13/41       20:29        1:18       50:01        1:06       33:03     1:45:55
59    Joshua Metzl           M2024         6/13       17:06        2:52       55:05        1:24       29:36     1:46:01
60    Rich Yaekel            M4549         5/22       17:34        2:04       54:40        1:13       30:41     1:46:10
61    Bradach Sir            M2529         8/27       18:27        2:10       54:40        1:35       29:21     1:46:11
62    Randy Horner           M3034        14/41       13:04        1:35       52:34        1:13       38:01     1:46:26
63    Daniel Wheeler         M4044         4/32       18:48        1:37       52:12        1:09       32:45     1:46:30
64    Jason Hilgers          M2529         9/27       19:54        1:45       52:50        0:48       31:16     1:46:31
65    Scott Bolen            M3539        18/53       19:22        1:47       51:27        1:04       32:54     1:46:31
66    Lyle Hays              M2529        10/27                                                                 1:46:34
67    Josh Gray              M2024         7/13       16:20        1:48       52:49        1:05       34:36     1:46:37
68    Mike Frossard          M3034        15/41       20:29        1:47       48:57        1:24       34:13     1:46:48
69    Cory Enterkin          M1519          3/6       19:58        3:11       54:39        1:27       27:46     1:46:59
70    Joel Hammontree        M3034        16/41       20:10        1:51       48:31        1:09       35:25     1:47:04
71    Ryan Rehmeier          M2529        11/27       19:41        2:34       50:48        1:04       33:02     1:47:06
72    Jennifer Hobson        F2529         3/14       16:17        1:25       53:52        0:44       34:57     1:47:14
73    Kristi Lindquist       F3034         2/13       18:47        1:37       54:31        1:22       31:21     1:47:36
74    Hugh Ryan              M3034        17/41       18:56        1:20       52:55        0:40       33:49     1:47:38
75    Jarrod Dusin           M2024         8/13       16:14        1:55       55:21        1:02       33:11     1:47:42
76    John Quick             M4549         6/22       21:54        1:33       51:11        0:54       32:13     1:47:43
77    Tim Dolan              M3034        18/41       16:52        2:25       55:03        1:30       32:05     1:47:52
78    Gary Calton            M4044         5/32       18:35        1:23       53:03        0:52       34:03     1:47:54
79    Molly Vetter           F2024          1/4       13:23        1:51       54:52        1:39       36:17     1:47:59
80    Mike Huggenberger      M5054         2/13       19:00        2:07       52:58        0:55       33:05     1:48:04
81    Gerald Wilson          M3539        19/53       18:36        3:03       52:18        1:47       32:25     1:48:07
82    Curtis W Dyer          M4549         7/22       21:09        2:05       49:02        1:58       33:58     1:48:10
83    Jay Langton            M2024         9/13       20:56        1:35       50:52        1:47       33:02     1:48:11
84    Gary C Paul            M5054         3/13       18:41        2:09       51:51        1:09       34:41     1:48:29
85    Jeff Sigler            M4044         6/32       17:29        2:15       53:49        1:10       33:50     1:48:31
86    Michelle Thompson      F3539         1/16       18:28        1:36       56:20        1:06       31:04     1:48:32
87    Lance Love             M4044         7/32       18:38        1:59       51:56        1:21       34:44     1:48:36
88    M Baxter               M4549         8/22       19:56        3:03       53:42        1:17       30:42     1:48:38
89    Denise L Schmidt       F2529         4/14       17:21        1:47       55:45        1:23       33:03     1:49:17
90    Daniel Fannin          M3034        19/41       19:05        2:14       53:07        1:20       33:33     1:49:18
91    Mark Schraad           M4044         8/32       19:33        2:16       50:09        1:28       35:56     1:49:20
92    Mike Davis             M4549         9/22       19:19        2:05       52:53        1:07       34:00     1:49:22
93    Brett Miller           M2529        12/27       19:51        3:03       51:24        1:12       34:05     1:49:33
94    David Schmidt          M3539        20/53       16:08        2:13       54:46        1:12       35:29     1:49:46
95    Vance Martin           M5054         4/13       21:48        1:51       50:16        1:13       34:52     1:49:58
96    Gary J Sampson         M2529        13/27       23:03        2:13       51:20        1:04       32:23     1:50:01
97    Russ M Lundstrom       M5054         5/13       18:46        2:24       54:58        0:52       33:04     1:50:02
98    Matt Schloegel         M3034        20/41       21:26        2:05       52:42        1:14       32:52     1:50:17
99    Ricky L Finley         M3034        21/41       20:01        1:30       50:59        0:56       36:56     1:50:20
100   James Mc Cormick       M4549        10/22       24:16        1:36       53:22        0:48       30:24     1:50:24
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101   Jeff Johnson           M3539        21/53       19:36        2:10       53:41        1:27       33:36     1:50:28
102   Eric Nelson            M3539        22/53       23:06        2:52       52:30        1:30       30:44     1:50:39
103   Vickie Luebbers        F4044          3/6       20:11        2:17       55:47        0:51       31:51     1:50:54
104   Larry Irick            M4549        11/22       19:12        2:04       52:53        1:11       35:57     1:51:14
105   Derek Clopton          M1519          4/6       21:18        2:27       54:37        0:44       32:27     1:51:31
106   John R Bray            M3539        23/53       15:42        2:18       54:32        1:26       37:38     1:51:33
107   Chris Call             M3539        24/53       23:15        2:09       51:11        1:30       33:45     1:51:49
108   Jeff Heineman          M4044         9/32       17:02        2:26       54:44        1:33       36:16     1:51:59
109   Duston Morris          M3034        22/41       20:14        2:50       54:45        1:18       33:03     1:52:07
110   Kenneth Langlands      M4549        12/22       18:45        1:50       54:44        1:15       35:43     1:52:15
111   Meagan Anderson        F2529         5/14       20:17        2:11       53:44        1:51       34:21     1:52:22
112   Mike Cimino            M4044        10/32       21:29        1:04       55:47        0:54       33:14     1:52:26
113   Julie Fager            F3539         2/16       21:22        1:43       54:41        1:17       33:36     1:52:37
114   Stacy Reed             F3539         3/16       21:11        2:04       53:11        1:11       35:16     1:52:51
115   Timothy J Frenzel      M2529        14/27       22:23        2:26       55:03        1:13       31:50     1:52:54
116   Allan Woiwood          M4549        13/22       25:18        2:08       53:56        1:12       30:22     1:52:55
117   Geoff Shilton          M4549        14/22       21:01        2:05       50:15        2:02       37:51     1:53:11
118   Brant Ronning          M3034        23/41       19:40        2:17       54:18        0:59       36:03     1:53:15
119   Dominick Damm          M2529        15/27       18:32        2:14       53:50        0:58       37:54     1:53:26
120   David M Bax            M3539        25/53       18:51        1:47       56:11        2:03       34:40     1:53:31
121   Gary E Welker          M4044        11/32       20:55        1:35       56:35        1:10       33:23     1:53:37
122   Scott Barnes           M2529        16/27       23:12        1:41       51:28        0:58       36:22     1:53:39
123   Stephen A Murphy       M4549        15/22       17:38        2:03       54:41        1:14       38:07     1:53:40
124   Amy Dennis             F2529         6/14       20:12        1:48       54:49        1:34       35:24     1:53:45
125   Randy M O Dell         M3539        26/53       22:24        2:32       52:20        1:23       35:09     1:53:46
126   Joshua Blankenship     M3034        24/41       20:52        1:38       55:12        1:30       34:42     1:53:52
127   Miriam Flouer          F3034         3/13       17:12        1:40       58:25        1:11       35:29     1:53:54
128   David Crane            M3539        27/53       18:39        2:14       53:05        1:46       38:17     1:54:00
129   Stephen H Smith        M5054         6/13       21:11        1:41       54:53        0:52       35:26     1:54:01
130   Robert Conner          M3539        28/53       22:57        2:46       54:00        1:03       33:29     1:54:13
131   Charlie Gillum         M4549        16/22       17:59        2:34       53:48        1:29       38:44     1:54:31
132   Robert Randleman       M3034        25/41       23:04        3:03       53:10        1:21       33:59     1:54:36
133   David Quisenberry      M4044        12/32       22:12        2:41       52:49        1:44       35:22     1:54:47
134   Robert B Malkames Iii  M5559          1/1       22:58        2:07       53:57        0:54       34:58     1:54:53
135   Allison K Adams        F2529         7/14       17:50        1:35       55:04        1:03       39:29     1:54:58
136   Gayle P Van Durme      M5054         7/13       21:17        2:01       56:41        0:52       34:26     1:55:15
137   Dave Fager             M3539        29/53       23:57        1:42       51:35        1:09       37:01     1:55:23
138   Jim Rupe               M3539        30/53       18:59        2:04       56:08        1:14       37:20     1:55:43
139   David Mathews          M4044        13/32       26:18        2:03       51:03        1:34       34:47     1:55:43
140   Alexander L Weston     M3539        31/53       22:52        2:14       55:43        1:24       33:42     1:55:52
141   David Seay             M3034        26/41       22:29        2:14       53:28        1:19       36:40     1:56:08
142   Paul Basel             M1519          5/6       17:52        3:49       57:03        1:32       35:59     1:56:14
143   Nicole Gandy           F2024          2/4       21:13        1:53       57:28        1:36       34:07     1:56:15
144   Henry Bickerstaff      M4549        17/22       18:34        1:49       55:59        1:06       38:59     1:56:25
145   Ron Helm               M4044        14/32       22:11        3:01       53:25        1:22       36:56     1:56:54
146   Ronald Bergman         M3539        32/53       21:45        3:34       56:54        1:30       33:16     1:56:58
147   Shari M Harden         F3539         4/16       17:19        1:49       59:11        1:12       37:35     1:57:04
148   Ken Bramble            M3034        27/41       21:31        1:40       54:32        1:00       38:26     1:57:07
149   Tim Freeland           M3539        33/53       18:38        2:11       58:16        0:44       37:31     1:57:19
150   Rebecca Baker          F3034         4/13       24:34        2:10       54:39        1:21       34:39     1:57:21
151   Jeffry A Collins       M4044        15/32       15:36        2:43       52:58        1:20       44:52     1:57:28
152   James Harwell          M4044        16/32       21:50        4:45       54:45        1:22       34:52     1:57:33
153   Maria Danker           F3539         5/16       19:22        1:37       58:03        1:05       37:33     1:57:39
154   Austin Freeman         M1519          6/6       21:43        2:14       57:08        2:09       34:37     1:57:49
155   Stephen Rogers         M3539        34/53       17:03        2:34       57:54        1:45       38:53     1:58:06
156   Paul O'connell         M2529        17/27       22:33        2:31       56:49        2:05       34:29     1:58:25
157   Dennis L Anthony       M4549        18/22       19:33        2:32       57:18        1:37       37:30     1:58:28
158   Edwin Fonner           M5054         8/13       19:35        1:47       55:15        1:03       40:54     1:58:32
159   Patrick Beesley        M2529        18/27       20:13        3:14       55:42        1:49       37:41     1:58:37
160   Dennis Callahan        M3034        28/41       17:00        2:29       56:38        2:09       40:26     1:58:41
161   Steven D Karney        M3539        35/53       18:57        2:41       55:30        1:38       40:09     1:58:54
162   Jeff Epstein           M3034        29/41       20:24        2:04       57:52        1:02       37:53     1:59:12
163   John L O Donnell       M6569          1/2       21:54        3:22       54:39        2:26       37:07     1:59:26
164   Scott Atkinson         M3539        36/53       21:28        3:19       55:37        1:23       37:51     1:59:35
165   Steve Bradley          M5054         9/13       22:02        3:07       59:14        1:23       33:58     1:59:43
166   Joe Boman              M4044        17/32       21:50        2:53       59:38        1:24       34:06     1:59:49
167   Dave Herron            M3034        30/41       21:20        2:05       57:52        1:22       37:12     1:59:49
168   Darren Wayne Savage    M3539        37/53       24:15        1:55       56:57        0:59       35:51     1:59:56
169   Chris Madsen           M3539        38/53       20:34        3:00       55:03        0:54       40:34     2:00:04
170   Holly Alexander        F5559          1/1       23:19        2:36       57:05        0:47       36:36     2:00:21
171   Jason Rexroad          M3034        31/41       18:49        2:37                    0:54       36:39     2:00:45
172   Scott M Wells          M4044        18/32       17:16        3:26                    1:12       36:28     2:01:09
173   Kevin Berger           M4044        19/32       20:00                                1:43       34:01     2:01:20
174   Kevin A Pinkowski      M2529        19/27       22:14        2:23       58:19        1:33       36:58     2:01:26
175   Marian Smith           F2529         8/14       20:53        1:12       57:24        0:55       41:09     2:01:30
176   Chad Perrigo           M3034        32/41       26:22        2:44       56:43        1:26       34:18     2:01:32
177   William Biehl          M3539        39/53       21:00        2:01       58:16        1:38       39:09     2:02:02
178   Jason Gordon           M3539        40/53       26:26        1:43       55:27        1:51       36:46     2:02:11
179   Daniel Heuberger       M2529        20/27       20:21        3:35                    0:47       30:39     2:02:13
180   Michele Bredenkamp     F3034         5/13       24:24        2:33       59:13        1:57       34:32     2:02:37
181   Craig Charles          M3539        41/53       21:46        3:16       58:00        1:29       38:12     2:02:41
182   Sean Kelley            M2529        21/27       21:34        3:07       59:09        1:48       37:32     2:03:08
183   Steve Weinstein        M4044        20/32       20:02        4:17       58:37        2:32       37:49     2:03:15
184   Keith Gallagher        M3539        42/53       20:29        3:08                    1:49       37:46     2:03:19
185   Kevin Allen            M3034        33/41       26:41        2:02       58:36        1:09       34:57     2:03:23
186   Dennis Rathke          M3539        43/53       21:31        3:09       56:07        1:11       41:34     2:03:31
187   Greg Prochazka         M4044        21/32       23:39        3:02       59:18        1:29       36:08     2:03:34
188   Shauna C Coffindaffer  F2024          3/4       24:36        2:20                    0:49       34:54     2:03:43
189   Christy Fuston         F3034         6/13       22:39        1:48                    1:10       35:57     2:03:55
190   Andrew Bauch           M2529        22/27       23:07        2:58       58:36        1:39       37:39     2:03:57
191   David C Blair          M3539        44/53       18:00        2:11       58:10        2:27       43:22     2:04:08
192   Gail Maxwell           F3539         6/16       21:18        2:21                    1:36       38:36     2:04:29
193   Robert Jaques          M4044        22/32       22:12        2:56       59:12        0:42       39:38     2:04:38
194   Tricia Yates           F3034         7/13       21:01        2:13                    1:04       38:24     2:04:43
195   Joshua Mohr            M2024        10/13       26:56        3:07       56:34        1:04       37:40     2:05:20
196   Shawn M Neumann        M2529        23/27       27:48        2:00                    2:08       32:52     2:05:33
197   Riley Greenwood        M4044        23/32       22:04        2:27       58:07        1:30       41:34     2:05:41
198   Brad Bledsoe           M3539        45/53       21:59        3:23       57:27        1:44       41:20     2:05:51
199   Michael E George       M5054        10/13       23:22        2:52       56:00        1:19       42:29     2:06:00
200   Charles E Carter       M5054        11/13       27:41        2:28       57:01        1:23       37:47     2:06:18
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRN 1        BIKE       TRN 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
201   Josh Coulter           M2024        11/13       19:32        2:36       58:32        2:19       43:28     2:06:26
202   Robert Streepy         M4549        19/22       18:00        4:50                    2:34       40:08     2:06:33
203   Steven Smyth           M4044        24/32       19:35        2:30       59:40        1:47       43:21     2:06:51
204   Kathy Losos            F3034         8/13       21:16        2:20                    1:11       38:24     2:07:33
205   Brittney Brown         F2024          4/4                                                                 2:07:40
206   Sheryl Taylor          F3539         7/16       21:08        1:51       59:41        1:21       44:00     2:07:59
207   Steve Tanio            M4044        25/32       22:57        3:36       59:01        1:26       41:08     2:08:05
208   Kristina Emmons        F3539         8/16       24:28        2:08                    1:15       40:15     2:08:07
209   Bradley C Nielsen      M3539        46/53       19:47        2:48                    1:41       44:11     2:08:59
210   Brian Perley           M4044        26/32       27:51        2:07       59:04        1:51       38:08     2:09:00
211   Rick L Armstrong       M4044        27/32       30:45        2:34       59:06        1:43       35:04     2:09:10
212   Shannon Walenta        F3539         9/16       20:49        1:39                    1:45       41:51     2:09:19
213   Cheryl Shakespeare     F3539        10/16       25:03        1:56       59:54        1:16       41:13     2:09:20
214   Keith Nichols          M4549        20/22       20:53        4:27                    1:22       41:45     2:09:31
215   Melissa Lorenz         F4044          4/6       26:59        2:28                    1:27       38:09     2:09:44
216   Robert Altomare        M4549        21/22       29:32        2:54                    1:23       34:01     2:10:31
217   Kathi Langlands        F5054          1/1       21:54        2:25       59:57        1:32       45:23     2:11:09
218   David Pumphrey         M4044        28/32       21:05        4:15                    1:12       36:20     2:11:36
219   Dana Soderholm         F2529         9/14       22:42        2:25       58:14        1:14       47:07     2:11:40
220   James Heuberger        M2024        12/13       21:08        3:26                    1:03       41:29     2:11:43
221   Michelle Bales Woods   F4044          5/6       21:07        3:27       59:39        2:09       45:58     2:12:18
222   Bo Nalley              M2529        24/27       24:53        2:29                    1:05       44:08     2:12:43
223   Terry Mcdonald         M3034        34/41       25:26        3:22                    1:46       36:19     2:12:45
224   Lori R Miller          F3539        11/16       24:42        2:56                    1:07       43:07     2:12:46
225   Bill Bush              M6064          1/2       22:53        3:58                    1:53       42:11     2:13:05
226   Andy Flowers           M2529        25/27       22:25        5:39                    1:45       41:23     2:13:39
227   Kent Jackson           M3539        47/53       22:47        4:36                    2:57       39:43     2:14:19
228   Donnie Welsh           M3034        35/41       21:46        3:20                    2:17       39:22     2:14:42
229   Mike Lamphear          M4044        29/32       15:39        4:49                    2:11       46:37     2:15:05
230   Skip Rosenstock        M5054        12/13       18:36        4:59                    2:13       42:34     2:15:14
231   Germaine Downey        F3034         9/13       23:08        4:36                    2:10       42:40     2:15:21
232   Anne Callahan          F3034        10/13       23:56        2:28                    1:08       46:14     2:15:31
233   Matt Elledge           M3539        48/53       23:46        4:22                    1:43       45:19     2:16:03
234   Kristina Zembles       F3539        12/16       21:15        2:06                    1:13       45:33     2:16:40
235   Richard Pigg           M3034        36/41       27:03        2:00                    1:20       42:14     2:16:43
236   Benjamin Potter        M4044        30/32       24:13        3:24                    2:12       43:24     2:17:21
237   Jennifer Pumphrey      F3539        13/16       22:47        2:50                    1:32       43:28     2:18:05
238   Ravi Bajaj             M4044        31/32       28:33        3:57                    2:53       39:52     2:19:51
239   Beth Gartner           F3539        14/16       26:41        2:48                    1:37       43:35     2:21:06
240   Tierney Thompson       F2529        10/14       17:53        2:51                    0:59       49:04     2:21:30
241   Amy Torkelson          F2529        11/14       17:52        2:46                    1:05       49:07     2:21:35
242   Sheila Cole            F3034        11/13       29:37        2:08                    1:21       46:10     2:21:57
243   Jeff Doherty           M3034        37/41       27:51        4:11                    1:08       44:59     2:22:22
244   John Park              M3539        49/53       25:05        2:58                    1:10       51:11     2:22:55
245   Paul Small             M3034        38/41       26:56        2:27                    1:16       46:27     2:23:49
246   Karen Klaudt           F3539        15/16       30:36        2:42                    1:14       44:35     2:23:59
247   Christyn L Stumps      F4044          6/6       29:57        2:16                    1:52       44:56     2:24:05
248   Mark Ishmael           M3539        50/53       20:29        2:16                    0:38       44:28     2:24:28
249   Keith Boaz             M3539        51/53       22:32        3:10                    1:39       50:48     2:24:52
250   Michael L Johnson      M3539        52/53       26:12        3:18                    1:58       50:39     2:25:33
251   Susan Woods            F3539        16/16       24:30        4:45                    1:46       43:30     2:26:43
252   Sonja Geltner          F3034        12/13       24:01        1:59                    1:40       51:21     2:27:10
253   Terry Sheridan         M4044        32/32       25:08        4:36                    2:22       53:43     2:28:38
254   Sarah Knock            F2529        12/14       20:04        2:43                    2:24       49:05     2:28:54
255   Pam Davenport          F4549          1/2       23:49        3:05                    1:33       49:50     2:33:58
256   Edwin W Alexander      M6569          2/2       31:01        2:49                    1:39       55:03     2:35:36
257   Josh Lewis             M2024        13/13       24:14        3:42                    2:58       50:20     2:36:04
258   George Koron           M5054        13/13                                            3:41       49:14     2:38:48
259   Celine Desouza         F3034        13/13       26:24        4:27                    2:44       52:34     2:39:15
260   Kevin Kelley           M2529        26/27       25:51        4:13                    1:17       46:15     2:40:52
261   Michele Smith          F2529        13/14       25:17        3:10                    2:17       55:53     2:41:27
262   Lisa Kelley            F2529        14/14       27:10        3:43                    1:32       45:44     2:43:02
263   Ajay Bajaj             M3034        39/41       27:03        4:18                    2:41       54:49     2:46:32
264   Patty Mendelsohn       F4549          2/2       26:22        4:27                    4:10       51:02     2:49:31
265   Mitch Poell            M4549        22/22       29:41        5:29                    4:09                 2:50:23
266   Phil Kelsey            M6064          2/2       34:38        3:56                    1:46       57:20     3:01:31
267   Don Austin             M3034        40/41       31:03        5:36                    3:32                 3:19:10
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